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STA. 91+00 TO STA. 118+20
GONTRAGT 62593 FED. ROAD DIST. M.  [ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT
Qir 3, 2006 Qir 4, 2006 Jarr 1, 2007 [ Qir 2, 2007 | atr 3, 2007 [ Qir 4, 2007 * 2005-014L 62937
ID _[Task Name # Crews | Duration Start Finish Jun Ju | Aug | Sep Ot | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun [ Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec
1 PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) - 0 days Fri 3/16/07 Fri 316/07 - : 716
2 | tratlic control and protection - 349 days MOn 7717106 | T T BIO7 | e s sy
3 [BEGIN 8B I-84 STAGE 2 - 0 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon /2007 | T e e e ]
4 [ pavernent marking removal (pre-stage) 2 4 days Mon 4/2/67 Thu 45/07
5 |iemporary pvmt markings (pre-stage) 2 5 days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/6/07
6 |temporary concrete barrier (pre-stage) 3 & days Mon 4/2/07 Fri 4/6/07
7 | curb & gutter removal 1 1 day Mon 4/9/07 Men 4/9/07
8 | pavement removal 3 5 days Thu 4/5/07| Wed 4/11/07
9 | structure excavation 1 1 day Thu 41207 Thu 412/07
10 | reini. bars epoxy cid. 1 2 days Fri 4/13/07 Mon 4/16/07
11 | concrete structures 1 2 days Tue AN7/07 Wed 4/18/07
12 | earth excavation i 6 days Tue 4/10/07 TuedA7/07{  © s
13 | catch basins 1 3 days Tue 410/07 Thu 4/12/07
14 | storm sewer 127 fo 30" 3 5 days Wed 4/11/07 TuedA7/07 1 i
15 | trench backfill 3 11 days Wed 4/11/07 Wed 4/25/07
16 |subbase gran. mat. 247 2 6days| Mon 4723707 Mon 430707 . T
17 | stabilized subbase 6 2 4 days Fri 4/27/07 Wed 5207 | & gy
18 | CRC pavement, 14" 2 9 days Tue 51/07 Fri 5/11/07
19 |concrete curb & gutter 1 1 day Mon 5/14/07 Mon 5/14/07
20 |concrete bamier base 1 1 day Mon 5/14/07 Mon 5/14/07
21 | conerete barrier 1 tday| Mon&14/07| Mon514/07 : : :
22 | STAGE 2 COMPLETION DATE - Odays| Mon5/14/07| Mon 5/14/07 : : @ 514
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NOTES T VISIONS ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1. COOR[;INATION OF CONSTRUCTION WITH F.A.L. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)
SONTRACT €220 WILL"RE_ SeOlley Ao CONTRACT 23
F 0 R I N F 0 R MATI 0 N O N I-Y SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
STAGE 2
TYLININTERNATIONAL
SCALE:  NONE DRAWN BY: Js
DATE: _ JANUARY 13, 2006 CHECKED BY:  TGB




